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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race
1 Anele Bans 102 26:52:47 Male 100 Mile
2 Paul Snyman 150 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
2 Arnold Aldous 157 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
3 Thomas Vermaak 161 28:11:04 Male 100 Mile
4 Jordan Leppan 129 28:15:03 Male 100 Mile
5 Herman Van Der Colff 155 29:06:26 Male 100 Mile
6 Sveta Becker 103 29:17:42 Female 100 Mile
7 Karoline Hanks 119 29:42:29 Female 100 Mile
8 Neil Dickson 115 31:04:34 Male 100 Mile
9 Robyn Dougans 116 32:19:38 Female 100 Mile

10 Pieter Van Eeden 158 32:33:54 Male 100 Mile
11 Nikola Ramsden 142 32:44:59 Female 100 Mile
12 Marius Van Rensburg 159 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
12 Derick Coetzee 109 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
13 Thomas Denoyelle 113 34:51:18 Male 100 Mile
14 Lafras Heron 122 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
14 Riaan Van Zyl 160 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
14 Eloff Hoffman 124 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
14 Cornel Metcalfe 133 35:53:39 Female 100 Mile
15 Gordon Van Der Vlies 101 37:03:52 Male 100 Mile
16 Billy Jackson 126 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile
16 Willem Pieters 138 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile

DNQ Andre Von Mollendorff 163 38:26:51 Male 100 Mile
DNQ Dani Coetzee 110 40:53:14 Female 100 Mile
DNF Mpho Tshesane 154 Female 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Beggs 104 Male 100 Mile
DNF Danie Benade 105 Male 100 Mile
DNF Hannelie Benade 106 Female 100 Mile
DNF Johan Britz 107 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ian Claydon 108 Male 100 Mile
DNF Paul Gebhardt 111 Male 100 Mile
DNF Margo De Kooker 112 Female 100 Mile
DNF Jackie Diack 114 Female 100 Mile
DNF Annie Cramard Joniaux 117 Female 100 Mile
DNF Juan Harker 120 Male 100 Mile
DNF Martin Hartslief 121 Male 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Hobday 123 Male 100 Mile
DNF Duonette Horowitz 125 Female 100 Mile
DNF Mark Krug 127 Male 100 Mile
DNF Sandra Le Roux 128 Female 100 Mile
DNF Anne Lyall 130 Female 100 Mile
DNF Dalu Majeke 131 Male 100 Mile
DNF Thabo Manyane 132 Male 100 Mile
DNF Walter Moldenhauer 134 Male 100 Mile
DNF Vibeke Moore 135 Female 100 Mile
DNF Anton Nel 137 Male 100 Mile
DNF Craig Pike 139 Male 100 Mile
DNF Marica Pretorius 140 Female 100 Mile
DNF Morne Pretorius 141 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ronald Reeves 144 Male 100 Mile
DNF Tobie Reyneke 145 Male 100 Mile
DNF Kirsty Roux 146 Female 100 Mile
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DNF Omar Salem 147 Male 100 Mile
DNF Kabelo Sebogodi 148 Male 100 Mile
DNF Mark Sheehan 149 Male 100 Mile
DNF Wayne Stone 151 Male 100 Mile
DNF Dane Sweet 152 Male 100 Mile
DNF Thabe Tshesane 153 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ben Van Der Merwe 156 Male 100 Mile
DNF Stephen Von Mollendorff 162 Male 100 Mile
DNF Nigel Wood 164 Male 100 Mile
DNF Annalie Smith 165 Female 100 Mile
DNS Michael Ratner 143 Male 100 Mile
DNS Calvin Goosen 118 Male 100 Mile

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start
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RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
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GBR - Great Britain
RSA - South Africa
USA - United States of America
RSA - South Africa
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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race
1 Anele Bans 102 26:52:47 Male 100 Mile
2 Paul Snyman 150 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
2 Arnold Aldous 157 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
3 Thomas Vermaak 161 28:11:04 Male 100 Mile
4 Jordan Leppan 129 28:15:03 Male 100 Mile
5 Herman Van Der Colff 155 29:06:26 Male 100 Mile
6 Neil Dickson 115 31:04:34 Male 100 Mile
7 Pieter Van Eeden 158 32:33:54 Male 100 Mile
8 Marius Van Rensburg 159 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
8 Derick Coetzee 109 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
9 Thomas Denoyelle 113 34:51:18 Male 100 Mile

10 Lafras Heron 122 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
10 Riaan Van Zyl 160 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
10 Eloff Hoffman 124 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
11 Gordon Van Der Vlies 101 37:03:52 Male 100 Mile
12 Billy Jackson 126 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile
12 Willem Pieters 138 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile

DNQ Andre Von Mollendorff 163 38:26:51 Male 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Beggs 104 Male 100 Mile
DNF Danie Benade 105 Male 100 Mile
DNF Johan Britz 107 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ian Claydon 108 Male 100 Mile
DNF Paul Gebhardt 111 Male 100 Mile
DNF Juan Harker 120 Male 100 Mile
DNF Martin Hartslief 121 Male 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Hobday 123 Male 100 Mile
DNF Mark Krug 127 Male 100 Mile
DNF Dalu Majeke 131 Male 100 Mile
DNF Thabo Manyane 132 Male 100 Mile
DNF Walter Moldenhauer 134 Male 100 Mile
DNF Anton Nel 137 Male 100 Mile
DNF Craig Pike 139 Male 100 Mile
DNF Morne Pretorius 141 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ronald Reeves 144 Male 100 Mile
DNF Tobie Reyneke 145 Male 100 Mile
DNF Omar Salem 147 Male 100 Mile
DNF Kabelo Sebogodi 148 Male 100 Mile
DNF Mark Sheehan 149 Male 100 Mile
DNF Wayne Stone 151 Male 100 Mile
DNF Dane Sweet 152 Male 100 Mile
DNF Thabe Tshesane 153 Male 100 Mile
DNF Ben Van Der Merwe 156 Male 100 Mile
DNF Stephen Von Mollendorff 162 Male 100 Mile
DNF Nigel Wood 164 Male 100 Mile
DNS Michael Ratner 143 Male 100 Mile
DNS Calvin Goosen 118 Male 100 Mile

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start
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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race
1 Anele Bans 102 26:52:47 Male 100 Mile
2 Paul Snyman 150 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
2 Arnold Aldous 157 27:04:05 Male 100 Mile
3 Thomas Vermaak 161 28:11:04 Male 100 Mile
4 Jordan Leppan 129 28:15:03 Male 100 Mile
5 Herman Van Der Colff 155 29:06:26 Male 100 Mile
8 Neil Dickson 115 31:04:34 Male 100 Mile

10 Pieter Van Eeden 158 32:33:54 Male 100 Mile
12 Marius Van Rensburg 159 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
12 Derick Coetzee 109 33:26:16 Male 100 Mile
13 Thomas Denoyelle 113 34:51:18 Male 100 Mile
14 Lafras Heron 122 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
14 Riaan Van Zyl 160 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
14 Eloff Hoffman 124 35:53:39 Male 100 Mile
15 Gordon Van Der Vlies 101 37:03:52 Male 100 Mile
16 Billy Jackson 126 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile
16 Willem Pieters 138 37:52:00 Male 100 Mile
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Country
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
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GBR - Great Britain
USA - United States of America
RSA - South Africa
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Country
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
RSA - South Africa
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RSA - South Africa
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RSA - South Africa
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Pos Name Surname Bib No Time Gender Race Country
1 Sveta Becker 103 29:17:42 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
2 Karoline Hanks 119 29:42:29 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
3 Robyn Dougans 116 32:19:38 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
4 Nikola Ramsden 142 32:44:59 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
5 Cornel Metcalfe 133 35:53:39 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa

DNQ Dani Coetzee 110 40:53:14 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Mpho Tshesane 154 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Hannelie Benade 106 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Margo De Kooker 112 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Jackie Diack 114 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Annie Cramard Joniaux 117 Female 100 Mile FR - France
DNF Duonette Horowitz 125 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Sandra Le Roux 128 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Anne Lyall 130 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Vibeke Moore 135 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Marica Pretorius 140 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Kirsty Roux 146 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa
DNF Annalie Smith 165 Female 100 Mile RSA - South Africa

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start
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